
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

104

91

52

27

59

18

47

55

85

29

36

21

84

13

114

10001

74

86

106

108

37

60

50

68

48

***7965**

***3485**

***0159**

***6281**

***6689**

***7118**

***0592**

***5940**

***1098**

***5367**

***0108**

***2422**

***3120**

***9994**

***3189**

***8030**

***0875**

***1985**

***4526**

***1234**

***1467**

***8417**

***4282**

***7578**

***4441**

ALARCON DE LA LASTRA OSBORNE, LUIS JAVI

ALCALA GOMEZ, CARLOS

ANAYA RAMOS, ANTONIO JESUS

ARBOLEDA BARBERO, NOELIA

BARBERO AREALES, LORENZO

BEJAR GONZALEZ, MANUEL JESUS

BENEITEZ SORDO, BARBARA

BOHORQUEZ RODRIGUEZ DE MEDINA, JULIA

CANTON GUILLEN, JOSE FRANCISCO

CARRILLO FERNANDEZ, ESTHER

CARRO CAMACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CHICHARRO FERNANDEZ, VANESA

CINTAS MARTINEZ, JUAN GABRIEL

CORDERO FERNANDEZ, MANUELA JOSE

CORDON RUBIALES, GEMA DEL ROCIO

CORREA GOMEZ, MANUEL

CREMADES ALBANES, DAVID

CRIADO PORRAS, ROSA MARIA

DELGADO JIMENEZ, ISIDORO MANUEL

DELGADO REYES, FRANCISCO SEBASTIAN

DIAZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL ANGEL

DIAZ MORERA, PATRICIA

DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA

DIEZ IGLESIAS, NATALIA

DOMINGUEZ GUERRA, ANTONIO
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01

01
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ADMITIDA
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EXCLUIDA
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

15

90

23

51

39

72

93

53

46

8

76

3

89

96

63

80

11

66

10002

78

101

40

44

62

17

***1027**

***2139**

***9204**

***1946**

***2725**

***8274**

***5493**

***9156**

***8448**

***9163**

***3143**

***2674**

***1450**

***2443**

***4583**

***2942**

***2092**

***3465**

***1572**

***1426**

***0174**

***1704**

***6832**

***8307**

***1700**

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE

EGEA PEREZ, LAZARO

ESTEO ALCALA, CARLOS

FERIA CABALLERO, JOSE MANUEL

FERNANDEZ AGUIRRE, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ RIVERA, ISABEL FERNANDA

FLEY BLANCAS, MARIANO

FUENTES MAQUEDA, DIEGO MANUEL

GALLARDO CRUZ, FERNANDO

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, NURIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ PALENCIA, JUAN PABLO

GARCIA TORTAJADA, VICENTE

GARCIA VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JESUS

GARCILASO DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL

GARRIDO BARRIO, ANTONIO

GAZQUEZ GUERRERO, JUAN LUIS

GAZQUEZ NIETO, LUIS MARIA

GIRALDO BARON, ÁLVARO

GOMEZ GARCIA, ROCIO

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA

GUTIERREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

HERNANDEZ CUESTA, JULIAN

HERRERA URIA, MARIA RAQUEL

HIDALGO MUÑOZ, SHEILA

HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA
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73

109

94

83

31

112

81

64

100

41

99

10

43

49

88

61

26

22

35

14

28

19

5

58

4

***2580**

***9311**

***0058**

***1696**

***4669**

***4812**

***1854**

***2413**

***1425**

***7872**

***2753**

***2264**

***3341**

***2868**

***5464**

***5654**

***5618**

***0896**

***0198**

***3732**

***8376**

***8677**

***1616**

***0074**

***8913**

JIMENEZ SOTO, CARMELO

JIMENEZ TRILLO, JUAN

JODAR REYES, ANGEL JOAQUIN

LEON GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

LOPEZ GARCIA, MANUEL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RAFAEL ANDRES

LORENZO LORENZO, ROMAN

MALDONADO GOMARIZ, JORGE

MARTIN GARCIA, FRANCISCO MANUEL

MARTINEZ CORRAL, ANGELES

MARTINEZ MERLOS, EMILIO JOSE

MARTINEZ PANCHO, MARIA ROSARIO

MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAVIER CARLOS

MEDINA RIVERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MENDIGUCHIA RUIZ, CESAR

MESA FONSECA, JUAN MANUEL

MESA TRUEBA, JAIME

MILLAN VACAS, JOSE MARIA

MONTOLIU SANTOS, JAVIER

MORAL SOMOZA, LUIS DEL

MORCILLO DURAN, ANGEL GABRIEL

MUÑOZ LOPEZ, GERMAN

MUÑOZ NAVARRO, FERNANDO

MUÑOZ NAVARRO, JUAN ANTONIO

MUÑOZ PLATA, MARIA PASTORA
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107

30

56

95

75

92

9

16

113

98

67

38

54

102

79

111

12

32

25

65

20

105

24

1

7

***1370**

***1004**

***8457**

***0812**

***6125**

***2137**

***8377**

***4910**

***5608**

***6297**

***1993**

***0150**

***2306**

***0014**

***8249**

***8280**

***0979**

***5742**

***3280**

***0051**

***5846**

***6795**

***1160**

***5075**

***6691**

NAVIO BLASCO, FERNANDO JOSE

OLMO PICON, JUAN CARLOS

ORTEGA DELGADO, LUCIA

ORTEGA SANCHEZ, MANUEL

PADILLA IBAÑEZ, JOSE MARIA

PAREJA GRANADOS, JOSE MANUEL

PAREJO MORALES, ISAAC

PASION ESCOBAR, JAVIER

PEREZ CARBALLAR, ANTONIA

PONCE GONZALEZ, DAMIAN

RAMIREZ BAREA, PEDRO

RAMOS ORTIZ, MARIA JOSE

RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO, JESUS

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIO

RODRIGUEZ MALDONADO, JULIO CESAR

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, JOSE MARIA

RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, ELISA ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, NURIA

ROJANO JIMENEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL

ROLDAN SASTRE, JAVIER

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

RUIZ INFANTES, JUAN ANTONIO

RUIZ LEDO, ALBERTO

RUS ALGUACIL, ALVARO DE

SALINAS ALONSO, RAUL
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6

57

82

33

42

71

69

103

70

110

97

2

***1489**

***1589**

***5419**

***1382**

***4147**

***5447**

***2029**

***3922**

***6272**

***9735**

***4448**

***1529**

SANCHEZ BALSERA, BELEN

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA

SANTOS GAMERO, CELIA

SEDEÑO RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO

SIMARRO OSSORIO, MARIA EUGENIA

SIMON CARRICONDO, EVA

SOTO ALMENDROS, DAVID

TRAVASOS HERNANDEZ, JESUS

VALENCIA SAIZ, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES

VARGAS LUQUE, GUILLERMO JOSE

VELASCO PEÑA, LIDIA

VILLALBA RUIZ, ALICIA ROCIO
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